The Great Northern 2023 Winter Circle Donor Benefits

Support our ability to bring fascinating, unique, and eye-opening experiences to the Twin Cities with a tax-deductible donation. Your contribution will help us seek out diverse perspectives, commission new works, and build capacity.

CHAMPION | \$10,000+

- Private <u>Sauna Village</u> experience for 10
- 2023 Festival Pass: two tickets to Festival events (restrictions apply; supplies limited) plus concierge service*
- 12 <u>Luminary Loppet</u> tickets (Feb 4)
- Limited-edition original artwork by Kevork Mourad
- Invitation for two to <u>Invisible Cities</u> VIP reception (Jan 28)
- VIP open bar at <u>Chill Out</u> (Jan 25) and <u>Closing Night</u> (Feb 5) parties

Value of benefits: \$2,550

INVESTOR | \$5,000-\$9,999

- 2023 Festival Pass: two tickets to Festival events (restrictions apply; supplies limited) plus concierge service*
- Eight <u>Luminary Loppet</u> tickets (Feb 4)
- Limited-edition original artwork by <u>Kevork Mourad</u>
- Invitation for two to Invisible Cities VIP reception (Jan 28)
- VIP open bar at <u>Chill Out</u> (Jan 25) and <u>Closing Night</u> (Feb 5) parties

Value of benefits: \$1,460

PARTNER | \$2,500-\$4,999

- Four Luminary Loppet tickets (Feb 4)
- Limited-edition artwork from Kevork Mourad
- Invitation for two to Invisible Cities VIP reception (Jan 28)
- VIP open bar at <u>Chill Out</u> (Jan 25) and <u>Closing Night</u> (Feb 5) parties

Value of benefits: \$880

MEMBER | \$1,000

- Two Luminary Loppet tickets (Feb 4)
- Invitation for two to <u>Invisible Cities</u> VIP reception (Jan 28)
- VIP open bar at <u>Chill Out</u> (Jan 25) and <u>Closing Night</u> (Feb 5) parties

Value of benefits: \$100

*Festival Passes are non-transferrable. They do not include tickets to the following sold-out events: Anechoic Chamber, Secret Supper, or The Stars. Concierge service includes a one-on-one conversation with a Great Northern staff member to design your festival experience based on your interests and schedule.

For more information, contact Director of Development Nina Graham at nina@thegreatnorthernfestival.com.

